

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writs No. 15347/2017

Heritage City Thadi-Thela Union

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Indresh Sharma

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA

Order

20/04/2018

Name of Mr. J.M.Saxena, AAG be shown in the cause list.

Copy of writ petition be made available to him.

Issue notice.

List this case alongwith S.B.Civil Writ Petition NO.6620/2018
on 2nd May, 2018.

In the meanwhile, the petitioner shall file an affidavit
regarding the age of persons shown in Annexure-2.

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),J